
T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Div Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 Nate Simonson 8 37 M 1 35-39 1 4 11:17.2 1:04.8 3 1:14:01.7 12.2MPH 0:30.7 4 27:18.5 7:00/M 1:54:12.9

2 Francis Stansbury 44 29 M 1 25-29 1 17 12:44.9 1:08.6 4 1:14:10.9 12.1MPH 0:28.4 1 26:19.2 6:45/M 1:54:52.0

3 Bryan Hoon 18 41 M 1 40-44 1 8 11:57.7 0:58.4 2 1:12:42.6 12.4MPH 0:23.3 11 29:38.5 7:36/M 1:55:40.5

4 Michael Broxson 27 45 M 1 45-49 1 7 11:50.7 0:54.0 5 1:14:31.4 12.1MPH 0:26.2 8 28:48.8 7:23/M 1:56:31.1

5 Bryan Andrews 37 34 M 1 30-34 1 21 13:01.8 0:28.6 6 1:14:52.2 12.0MPH 0:20.0 10 28:59.5 7:26/M 1:57:42.1

6 Jo Siviy 7 28 F 1 25-29 1 3 11:13.7 0:45.7 7 1:17:39.9 11.6MPH 0:34.2 6 28:11.2 7:14/M 1:58:24.7

7 Andrew Ordelheide 10 33 M 2 30-34 1 24 13:22.9 1:06.7 1 1:11:09.9 12.6MPH 0:33.8 20 32:24.8 8:18/M 1:58:38.1

8 Brandon Johnson 17 22 M 1 20-24 1 6 11:43.8 1:02.5 8 1:17:53.9 11.6MPH 0:46.0 3 27:12.6 6:58/M 1:58:38.8

9 Heather Zimchek 40 28 F 2 25-29 1 2 10:52.1 1:06.1 13 1:22:44.5 10.9MPH 0:29.3 5 27:55.3 7:09/M 2:03:07.3

10 Tyler Thorne 5 17 M 1 0-19 1 16 12:42.4 0:50.7 11 1:22:08.6 11.0MPH 1:02.8 2 27:03.6 6:56/M 2:03:48.1

11 Albert Ordelheide 11 35 M 2 35-39 1 1 10:30.2 1:20.0 10 1:21:18.0 11.1MPH 0:52.5 14 30:26.7 7:48/M 2:04:27.4

12 Jesse Anderson 39 33 M 3 30-34 1 12 12:37.6 1:21.8 12 1:22:32.1 10.9MPH 0:22.0 7 28:30.4 7:18/M 2:05:23.9

13 Chris Peterson 9 36 M 3 35-39 1 19 12:54.2 1:45.2 9 1:20:23.3 11.2MPH 0:33.3 13 30:07.1 7:43/M 2:05:43.1

14 Kurt Harsh 21 46 M 2 45-49 1 20 12:58.1 2:09.8 14 1:24:26.1 10.7MPH 0:52.7 21 32:39.3 8:22/M 2:13:06.0

15 Troy Wendt 2 49 M 3 45-49 1 11 12:27.5 1:44.5 18 1:28:37.7 10.2MPH 0:39.8 15 30:58.0 7:56/M 2:14:27.5

16 Nathan Kay 15 35 M 4 35-39 1 27 13:43.4 1:26.4 20 1:29:59.2 10.0MPH 0:30.5 9 28:54.9 7:25/M 2:14:34.4

17 Joshua Bass 33 31 M 4 30-34 1 15 12:41.8 1:39.2 19 1:29:25.4 10.1MPH 0:29.5 16 31:01.3 7:57/M 2:15:17.2

18 Tom Bechtold 31 47 M 4 45-49 1 31 14:24.5 3:49.0 17 1:27:07.0 10.3MPH 1:11.2 17 31:02.7 7:57/M 2:17:34.4

19 Johnny Baker 35 59 M 1 55-59 1 18 12:52.0 2:08.9 15 1:25:52.4 10.5MPH 1:26.3 25 35:33.1 9:07/M 2:17:52.7

20 Lisa Kroth 45 38 F 1 35-39 1 28 13:47.9 1:38.5 24 1:32:16.1 9.75MPH 0:44.1 18 31:46.5 8:09/M 2:20:13.1

21 Rosanne Kelley 14 27 F 3 25-29 1 39 15:34.7 1:25.1 23 1:31:52.7 9.80MPH 0:51.9 22 33:18.5 8:32/M 2:23:02.9

22 Mark Anderson 38 58 M 2 55-59 1 9 12:04.7 1:39.0 27 1:33:31.3 9.62MPH 0:32.7 24 35:20.0 9:04/M 2:23:07.7

23 Phil Barnhart 34 55 M 3 55-59 1 40 16:06.2 1:20.4 16 1:26:13.3 10.4MPH 0:44.1 33 40:18.7 10:20/M 2:24:42.7

24 David Wong 1 21 M 2 20-24 1 25 13:28.4 1:26.1 25 1:32:26.4 9.74MPH 0:39.0 28 37:57.0 9:44/M 2:25:56.9

25 Phil Hitch 19 45 M 5 45-49 1 5 11:27.8 3:24.8 22 1:30:44.7 9.92MPH 1:33.2 32 40:00.7 10:15/M 2:27:11.2

26 John Baird 36 47 M 6 45-49 1 14 12:41.1 1:56.8 26 1:33:19.0 9.64MPH 0:44.1 31 38:58.8 9:59/M 2:27:39.8

27 John Svensson 47 52 M 1 50-54 1 10 12:15.0 1:50.5 34 1:41:51.5 8.84MPH 1:26.1 23 33:57.9 8:42/M 2:31:21.0

28 Brent Glogau 22 32 M 5 30-34 1 23 13:13.6 3:20.7 29 1:36:02.6 9.37MPH 1:44.3 26 37:02.7 9:30/M 2:31:23.9

29 Karl Ordelheide 46 62 M 1 60-64 1 35 15:00.4 3:15.5 37 1:44:04.1 8.65MPH 0:28.5 19 32:09.0 8:15/M 2:34:57.5

30 Susan Fleenor 50 50 F 1 50-54 1 30 14:03.2 1:54.8 30 1:36:21.3 9.34MPH 0:43.9 36 42:00.6 10:46/M 2:35:03.8

31 Dawn Hassel 42 46 F 1 45-49 1 32 14:44.4 1:04.2 31 1:37:31.6 9.23MPH 0:44.0 35 41:14.7 10:34/M 2:35:18.9

32 Annie Craig 25 47 F 2 45-49 1 46 19:09.7 2:06.7 21 1:30:22.0 10.0MPH 0:47.4 38 44:09.8 11:19/M 2:36:35.6

33 Joshua Venters 4 36 M 1 Clydesdale 2 26 13:38.9 2:33.2 28 1:35:44.4 9.40MPH 0:42.5 41 45:38.2 11:42/M 2:38:17.2

34 Eric Walker 41 64 M 2 60-64 1 34 14:56.8 2:49.6 32 1:39:25.4 9.05MPH 2:17.7 29 38:47.9 9:57/M 2:38:17.4

35 TJ Bauer 32 49 M 7 45-49 1 22 13:09.0 1:56.2 35 1:41:51.9 8.84MPH 1:44.7 34 41:08.3 10:33/M 2:39:50.1

36 Lisa Brummond 26 53 F 2 50-54 1 33 14:51.2 1:09.9 33 1:40:07.0 8.99MPH 1:21.8 42 45:43.5 11:43/M 2:43:13.4

37 Jeff Jones 16 28 M 2 25-29 1 37 15:08.5 1:37.4 43 1:58:52.1 7.57MPH 0:26.5 12 29:44.7 7:37/M 2:45:49.2

38 Greg Anderson 48 42 M 2 40-44 1 41 16:34.2 3:33.7 36 1:43:48.4 8.67MPH 2:06.0 37 42:41.0 10:57/M 2:48:43.3

39 Allison Moore 12 36 F 2 35-39 1 38 15:10.7 2:03.9 38 1:45:36.1 8.52MPH 1:24.6 45 48:27.1 12:25/M 2:52:42.4

-- Bike -- -- Run --

XTERRA Vashon Off Road Triathlon 2014

Overall Results
Sunday, July 06, 2014
If you have a question regarding timing results, please, contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Swim --
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T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Div Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

-- Bike -- -- Run --

If you have a question regarding timing results, please, contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Swim --

40 Amanda Stoker 6 38 F 3 35-39 1 43 17:53.5 1:36.6 41 1:53:38.5 7.92MPH 0:46.1 30 38:54.8 9:58/M 2:52:49.5

41 Elyse Bloxham 43 43 F 1 40-44 1 29 13:55.3 1:59.6 39 1:50:49.1 8.12MPH 1:11.3 40 45:05.2 11:34/M 2:53:00.5

42 Robert Craig 24 66 M 1 65-69 1 42 16:40.8 2:58.0 40 1:53:28.4 7.93MPH 1:16.8 44 46:32.7 11:56/M 3:00:56.7

43 James Blanc 30 61 M 3 60-64 1 36 15:04.3 3:47.2 42 1:56:30.5 7.73MPH 2:22.2 46 51:01.5 13:05/M 3:08:45.7

44 Bryn Mayo 49 18 F 1 0-19 1 45 18:38.1 3:08.8 45 2:14:37.2 6.69MPH 0:57.9 27 37:49.4 9:42/M 3:15:11.4

45 Core Babes-Victoria 20 M 1 Relay 3 47 19:27.7 0:31.1 44 2:10:29.8 6.90MPH 0:23.3 39 44:54.6 11:31/M 3:15:46.5

46 Noah Cochran 51 37 M 5 35-39 1 44 17:55.8 2:17.8 46 2:18:55.1 6.48MPH 0:28.7 43 45:47.6 11:44/M 3:25:25.0

DNF Joshua Fitchitt 23 41 M 40-44 1 13 12:40.4 1:15.9
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 12 Bryn Mayo 49 18 1 18:38.1 3:08.8 1 2:14:37.2 0:57.9 1 37:49.4 3:15:11.4

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Jo Siviy 7 28 2 11:13.7 0:45.7 1 1:17:39.9 0:34.2 1 28:11.2 1:58:24.7

2 2 Heather Zimchek 40 28 1 10:52.1 1:06.1 2 1:22:44.5 0:29.3 2 27:55.3 2:03:07.3

3 4 Rosanne Kelley 14 27 3 15:34.7 1:25.1 3 1:31:52.7 0:51.9 3 33:18.5 2:23:02.9

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 3 Lisa Kroth 45 38 1 13:47.9 1:38.5 1 1:32:16.1 0:44.1 1 31:46.5 2:20:13.1

2 9 Allison Moore 12 36 2 15:10.7 2:03.9 2 1:45:36.1 1:24.6 2 48:27.1 2:52:42.4

3 10 Amanda Stoker 6 38 3 17:53.5 1:36.6 3 1:53:38.5 0:46.1 3 38:54.8 2:52:49.5

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 11 Elyse Bloxham 43 43 1 13:55.3 1:59.6 1 1:50:49.1 1:11.3 1 45:05.2 2:53:00.5

Female 40 to 44
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 35 to 39
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 25 to 29
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Bike -- -- Run ---- Swim --

Female 19 and under
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

XTERRA Vashon Off Road Triathlon 2014

Age Group Results
Sunday, July 06, 2014

If you have a question regarding timing, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC 

*Overall place within gender.
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

-- Bike -- -- Run ---- Swim --

If you have a question regarding timing, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC 

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 6 Dawn Hassel 42 46 1 14:44.4 1:04.2 2 1:37:31.6 0:44.0 1 41:14.7 2:35:18.9

2 7 Annie Craig 25 47 2 19:09.7 2:06.7 1 1:30:22.0 0:47.4 2 44:09.8 2:36:35.6

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 5 Susan Fleenor 50 50 1 14:03.2 1:54.8 1 1:36:21.3 0:43.9 1 42:00.6 2:35:03.8

2 8 Lisa Brummond 26 53 2 14:51.2 1:09.9 2 1:40:07.0 1:21.8 2 45:43.5 2:43:13.4

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 8 Tyler Thorne 5 17 1 12:42.4 0:50.7 1 1:22:08.6 1:02.8 1 27:03.6 2:03:48.1

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 7 Brandon Johnson 17 22 1 11:43.8 1:02.5 1 1:17:53.9 0:46.0 1 27:12.6 1:58:38.8

2 20 David Wong 1 21 2 13:28.4 1:26.1 2 1:32:26.4 0:39.0 2 37:57.0 2:25:56.9

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 2 Francis Stansbury 44 29 1 12:44.9 1:08.6 1 1:14:10.9 0:28.4 1 26:19.2 1:54:52.0

2 28 Jeff Jones 16 28 2 15:08.5 1:37.4 2 1:58:52.1 0:26.5 2 29:44.7 2:45:49.2

Male 25 to 29
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 20 to 24
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 19 and under
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 45 to 49
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 50 to 54
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

-- Bike -- -- Run ---- Swim --

If you have a question regarding timing, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC 

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 5 Bryan Andrews 37 34 3 13:01.8 0:28.6 2 1:14:52.2 0:20.0 1 28:59.5 1:57:42.1

2 6 Andrew Ordelheide 10 33 5 13:22.9 1:06.7 1 1:11:09.9 0:33.8 2 32:24.8 1:58:38.1

3 10 Jesse Anderson 39 33 1 12:37.6 1:21.8 3 1:22:32.1 0:22.0 3 28:30.4 2:05:23.9

4 15 Joshua Bass 33 31 2 12:41.8 1:39.2 4 1:29:25.4 0:29.5 4 31:01.3 2:15:17.2

5 24 Brent Glogau 22 32 4 13:13.6 3:20.7 5 1:36:02.6 1:44.3 5 37:02.7 2:31:23.9

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Nate Simonson 8 37 2 11:17.2 1:04.8 1 1:14:01.7 0:30.7 1 27:18.5 1:54:12.9

2 9 Albert Ordelheide 11 35 1 10:30.2 1:20.0 2 1:21:18.0 0:52.5 2 30:26.7 2:04:27.4

3 11 Chris Peterson 9 36 3 12:54.2 1:45.2 3 1:20:23.3 0:33.3 3 30:07.1 2:05:43.1

4 14 Nathan Kay 15 35 4 13:43.4 1:26.4 4 1:29:59.2 0:30.5 4 28:54.9 2:14:34.4

5 32 Noah Cochran 51 37 5 17:55.8 2:17.8 5 2:18:55.1 0:28.7 5 45:47.6 3:25:25.0

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 3 Bryan Hoon 18 41 1 11:57.7 0:58.4 1 1:12:42.6 0:23.3 1 29:38.5 1:55:40.5

2 29 Greg Anderson 48 42 3 16:34.2 3:33.7 2 1:43:48.4 2:06.0 2 42:41.0 2:48:43.3

DNF DNF Joshua Fitchitt 23 41 2 12:40.4 1:15.9

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 4 Michael Broxson 27 45 2 11:50.7 0:54.0 1 1:14:31.4 0:26.2 1 28:48.8 1:56:31.1

2 12 Kurt Harsh 21 46 5 12:58.1 2:09.8 2 1:24:26.1 0:52.7 2 32:39.3 2:13:06.0

3 13 Troy Wendt 2 49 3 12:27.5 1:44.5 3 1:28:37.7 0:39.8 3 30:58.0 2:14:27.5

4 16 Tom Bechtold 31 47 7 14:24.5 3:49.0 4 1:27:07.0 1:11.2 4 31:02.7 2:17:34.4

5 21 Phil Hitch 19 45 1 11:27.8 3:24.8 5 1:30:44.7 1:33.2 5 40:00.7 2:27:11.2

6 22 John Baird 36 47 4 12:41.1 1:56.8 6 1:33:19.0 0:44.1 6 38:58.8 2:27:39.8

7 27 TJ Bauer 32 49 6 13:09.0 1:56.2 7 1:41:51.9 1:44.7 7 41:08.3 2:39:50.1

Male 45 to 49
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 40 to 44
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 35 to 39
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 30 to 34
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

-- Bike -- -- Run ---- Swim --

If you have a question regarding timing, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC 

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 23 John Svensson 47 52 1 12:15.0 1:50.5 1 1:41:51.5 1:26.1 1 33:57.9 2:31:21.0

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 17 Johnny Baker 35 59 2 12:52.0 2:08.9 1 1:25:52.4 1:26.3 1 35:33.1 2:17:52.7

2 18 Mark Anderson 38 58 1 12:04.7 1:39.0 3 1:33:31.3 0:32.7 2 35:20.0 2:23:07.7

3 19 Phil Barnhart 34 55 3 16:06.2 1:20.4 2 1:26:13.3 0:44.1 3 40:18.7 2:24:42.7

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 25 Karl Ordelheide 46 62 2 15:00.4 3:15.5 2 1:44:04.1 0:28.5 1 32:09.0 2:34:57.5

2 26 Eric Walker 41 64 1 14:56.8 2:49.6 1 1:39:25.4 2:17.7 2 38:47.9 2:38:17.4

3 31 James Blanc 30 61 3 15:04.3 3:47.2 3 1:56:30.5 2:22.2 3 51:01.5 3:08:45.7

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 30 Robert Craig 24 66 1 16:40.8 2:58.0 1 1:53:28.4 1:16.8 1 46:32.7 3:00:56.7

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Joshua Venters 4 36 1 13:38.9 2:33.2 1 1:35:44.4 0:42.5 1 45:38.2 2:38:17.2

Clydesdale
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 65 to 69
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 60 to 64
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 55 to 59
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 50 to 54
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

-- Bike -- -- Run ---- Swim --

If you have a question regarding timing, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC 

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1

Core Babes-Victoria Hayes, 

Michelle Reed, Mandy Richards 20 1 19:27.7 0:31.1 1 2:10:29.8 0:23.3 1 44:54.6 3:15:46.5

Relay
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --
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